
Défi de Bourg en Bresse
1. 29 MAIRIE BOURG EN BRESSE 1 Eq. Homme 1. 0h36'25'' 0h14'00'' 0h15'16'' 0h07'07''
2. 19 BREVET CARROSSERIE 2 Eq. Mixte 1. 0h37'14'' 0h11'05'' 0h17'44'' 0h08'24''
3. 1 ENEDIS 1 Eq. Homme 2. 0h37'28'' 0h10'18'' 0h18'35'' 0h08'34''
4. 21 AIN HABITAT 1 Eq. Homme 3. 0h37'40'' 0h11'47'' 0h19'10'' 0h06'42''
5. 10 CA3B 7 Eq. Mixte 2. 0h38'52'' 0h11'44'' 0h20'00'' 0h07'08''
6. 11 ALTIA CONSTRUCTIONS 1 Eq. Homme 4. 0h38'55'' 0h12'16'' 0h20'09'' 0h06'30''
7. 23 COLAS Eq. Homme 5. 0h39'22'' 0h14'19'' 0h18'31'' 0h06'31''
8. 22 AIN HABITAT 2 Eq. Mixte 3. 0h39'26'' 0h13'54'' 0h17'39'' 0h07'52''
9. 2 ENEDIS 2 Eq. Mixte 4. 0h40'18'' 0h14'52'' 0h16'15'' 0h09'10''
10. 6 CA3B 3 Eq. Homme 6. 0h40'21'' 0h14'21'' 0h18'18'' 0h07'42''
11. 28 ORGANOM 2 Eq. Mixte 5. 0h41'00'' 0h12'49'' 0h20'13'' 0h07'57''
12. 12 COSEA 1 Eq. Homme 7. 0h41'08'' 0h14'59'' 0h19'54'' 0h06'14''
13. 7 CA3B 4 Eq. Mixte 6. 0h41'33'' 0h13'39'' 0h21'11'' 0h06'42''
14. 20 FEDERATION ADMR AIN Eq. Mixte 7. 0h41'53'' 0h13'38'' 0h19'45'' 0h08'29''
15. 18 BREVET CARROSSERIE 1 Eq. Homme 8. 0h42'06'' 0h13'26'' 0h19'11'' 0h09'27''
16. 24 ALTIA CONSTRUCTIONS 2 Eq. Mixte 8. 0h42'20'' 0h12'34'' 0h22'44'' 0h07'01''
17. 25 CA3B 8 Eq. Homme 9. 0h42'40'' 0h14'31'' 0h20'49'' 0h07'19''
18. 27 ORGANOM 1 Eq. Mixte 9. 0h42'52'' 0h14'39'' 0h21'06'' 0h07'07''
19. 16 MUTUAL LOGISTICS Eq. Homme 10. 0h42'53'' 0h14'40'' 0h19'46'' 0h08'27''
20. 15 LOGIDIA Eq. Mixte 10. 0h44'26'' 0h14'33'' 0h21'18'' 0h08'34''
21. 4 CA3B 1 Eq. Mixte 11. 0h44'49'' 0h12'42'' 0h21'41'' 0h10'25''
22. 14 CEGELEC Eq. Homme 11. 0h45'00'' 0h13'50'' 0h23'47'' 0h07'22''
23. 13 COSEA 2 Eq. Homme 12. 0h46'21'' 0h15'46'' 0h22'45'' 0h07'49''
24. 31 MAIRIE BOURG EN BRESSE 3 Eq. Mixte 12. 0h48'49'' 0h12'57'' 0h27'51'' 0h08'00''
25. 8 CA3B 5 Eq. Mixte 13. 0h49'54'' 0h18'04'' 0h23'08'' 0h08'41''
26. 26 ELUS Eq. Mixte 14. 0h52'03'' 0h15'51'' 0h27'10'' 0h09'01''
27. 17 ADAKA Eq. Mixte 15. 0h53'07'' 0h13'56'' 0h29'51'' 0h09'18''
28. 3 ENEDIS 3 Eq. Femme 1. 0h54'39'' 0h12'38'' 0h34'23'' 0h07'36''
29. 9 CA3B 6 Eq. Femme 2. 1h00'09'' 0h21'38'' 0h29'54'' 0h08'36''
30. 5 MAIRIE BOURG EN BRESSE 4 Eq. Mixte 16. 1h00'31'' 0h21'38'' 0h30'06'' 0h08'46''
31. 30 MAIRIE BOURG EN BRESSE 2 Eq. Femme 3. 1h06'07'' 0h18'25'' 0h30'02'' 0h17'38''
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Nombre d'inscrits: 31
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Eq. Homme
1. 29 MAIRIE BOURG EN BRESSE 1 0h36'25'' 1. 0h14'00'' 0h07'33'' 0h07'42'' 0h07'07''
2. 1 ENEDIS 1 0h37'28'' 3. 0h10'18'' 0h09'16'' 0h09'19'' 0h08'34''
3. 21 AIN HABITAT 1 0h37'40'' 4. 0h11'47'' 0h09'15'' 0h09'55'' 0h06'42''
4. 11 ALTIA CONSTRUCTIONS 1 0h38'55'' 6. 0h12'16'' 0h09'47'' 0h10'21'' 0h06'30''
5. 23 COLAS 0h39'22'' 7. 0h14'19'' 0h09'03'' 0h09'28'' 0h06'31''
6. 6 CA3B 3 0h40'21'' 10. 0h14'21'' 0h09'00'' 0h09'18'' 0h07'42''
7. 12 COSEA 1 0h41'08'' 12. 0h14'59'' 0h09'37'' 0h10'16'' 0h06'14''
8. 18 BREVET CARROSSERIE 1 0h42'06'' 15. 0h13'26'' 0h09'33'' 0h09'38'' 0h09'27''
9. 25 CA3B 8 0h42'40'' 17. 0h14'31'' 0h10'10'' 0h10'38'' 0h07'19''

Eq. Mixte
1. 19 BREVET CARROSSERIE 2 0h37'14'' 2. 0h11'05'' 0h08'52'' 0h08'51'' 0h08'24''
2. 10 CA3B 7 0h38'52'' 5. 0h11'44'' 0h09'53'' 0h10'07'' 0h07'08''
3. 22 AIN HABITAT 2 0h39'26'' 8. 0h13'54'' 0h08'35'' 0h09'04'' 0h07'52''
4. 2 ENEDIS 2 0h40'18'' 9. 0h14'52'' 0h08'07'' 0h08'07'' 0h09'10''
5. 28 ORGANOM 2 0h41'00'' 11. 0h12'49'' 0h09'49'' 0h10'24'' 0h07'57''
6. 7 CA3B 4 0h41'33'' 13. 0h13'39'' 0h10'09'' 0h11'01'' 0h06'42''
7. 20 FEDERATION ADMR AIN 0h41'53'' 14. 0h13'38'' 0h09'38'' 0h10'06'' 0h08'29''
8. 24 ALTIA CONSTRUCTIONS 2 0h42'20'' 16. 0h12'34'' 0h11'05'' 0h11'39'' 0h07'01''
9. 27 ORGANOM 1 0h42'52'' 18. 0h14'39'' 0h10'20'' 0h10'46'' 0h07'07''

Eq. Femme
1. 3 ENEDIS 3 0h54'39'' 28. 0h12'38'' 0h16'45'' 0h17'37'' 0h07'36''
2. 9 CA3B 6 1h00'09'' 29. 0h21'38'' 0h14'31'' 0h15'23'' 0h08'36''
3. 30 MAIRIE BOURG EN BRESSE 2 1h06'07'' 31. 0h18'25'' 0h14'50'' 0h15'12'' 0h17'38''
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